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Madukkakuzhy Ayurveda 
Parathodu P O Kanjirappally, Kottayam – 686512, Kerala , India 

Lake & Mountains / Healing Island
Kudayathoor, Thodupuzha, Idukki, Kerala, India 

Connect with us for guest relations 
welcome@ayurveda-kerala.org        www.ayurveda-kerala.org

Information/ Reservations India       +91 9745209900



AYURVEDA
THE JOURNEY
TO WELL-BEING

Madukkakuzhy Ayurveda - Healing Mission of 9 
Generations,  India and Europe. Traditional Knowledge 
of Ayurveda has been transferred from Generation to 
Generation in certain families in Kerala, India. 
Madukkakuzhy is one such family where the tradition 
of Ayurveda has existed for the past Nine generations.

With a strong foundation in eco-friendly practices and 
a fully equipped GMP-certified pharmacy, we provide 
authentic Ayurvedic care that adheres to the highest 
quality and purity standards.

Madukkakuzhy Ayurveda is more than just a treatment 
centre - it's a sanctuary of well-being, where tradition 
meets innovation and ancient knowledge is blended 
with modern living for a healthier, more harmonious 
life.
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MADUKKAKUZHY AYURVEDA

Homestay

KANJIRAPPALLY, KOTTAYAM

Experience Ayurveda with a family tradition spanning 
nine generations, where authentic care meets warm 
hospitality.

MADUKKAKUZHY AYURVEDA

Lake & Mountain's

Embrace authentic Ayurveda in nature's lap, surrounded by serene 
lakes and  mountains - where nature Heals 

THODUPUZHA, IDUKKI
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MADUKKAKUZHY AYURVEDA

Healing Island

Discover healing harmony and rejuvenation in a serene, 
meditative natural environment, where tranquility and 
profound healing await you.

THODUPUZHA, IDUKKI

MADUKKAKUZHY AYURVEDA

Rainforest

ATHIRAPPALLY

Experience Ayurveda in the heart of nature's beauty, 
nestled within a lush rainforest.
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MADUKKAKUZHY AYURVEDA

Kunzmann's Hotel

BAD BOCKLET, GERMANY

Indulge in Ayurveda in a luxurious 4-star supreme hotel in 
the Bavarian Rhön, combining traditional healing with 
modern comfort.

MADUKKAKUZHY AYURVEDA

Hotel Fontana

BAD KISSINGEN, GERMANY

Experience Ayurveda in a UNESCO World Heritage site, 
within the elegance of a 4-star hotel.



What Makes Us Stand Out 
Women Empowerment & 

 Skill Development

Social Responsibility Initiatives-
 Education Support Programs

Local Employment Opportunities

Cultural Exchange & Community
 Empowerment Programs

Health And Lifestyle Awareness
 Programs & Training

Supporting Local Farmers and
 Social Entrepreneurs

Collaboration With Local Businesses

Efforts To Promote Religious Harmony

Legacy of 9 Generation 

GMP Certified Ayurveda
 Manufacturing Unit

100% Solar Powered

Eco-friendly Campus

Green Building Practices

Rainwater Harvesting

Biogas Plant

Recycling

Butterfly Garden

Organic Garden

 AYURVEDA CARE 

 AYURVEDA CURE 

 AYURVEDA WELLNESS



TARIFF CARD 2026
ALL RATES IN  € HOMESTAY

ROOM CATEGORY SEASON OFF SEASON MONSOON

STANDARD A/C ROOM

SINGLE 

( Oct - Mar ) ( Apr, May & Sep ) ( June to Aug ) 

DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE

125 190 105 165 95 155

140 205 120 180 110 170

150 215

125

125

185

135 195

190

150

150

215

215

100

105

130

160

165

110 170

130 190

190

90

95

150

155

100 160

120

120

180

180

130 190 120 180

PREMIUM A/C ROOM

STANDARD A/C ROOM

PREMIUM A/C ROOM

PREMIUM EXTRA
SPACIOUS A/C ROOM

STANDARD A/C ROOMS 
WITH GARDEN VIEW

STANDARD A/C COTTAGE 
WITH LAKE VIEW

PREMIUM A/C COTTAGE
WITH LAKE VIEW

LAKE & MOUNTAINS

HEALING ISLAND 

ALL RATES IN  €
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